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Pee Wee
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Name
Chloe Anderson
Kennedy Anderson

Name

Division |
Mackenzie Taylor
Stephanie Chike
Lexi Kenworthy
Grit Phillips
Isabelle Hefley
Samantha Sandall
Adriene Steffen
Janessa Long
Lindsay Taylor
Jeanette Etchebarne
Jacqui Schumachar
Viki Friedrich
Breonna Lindberg
Aysha Long
Camryn Eaton
Sally Johnston
Paisley Grant
Malisa Anderson
Division Il
Kathleen Shelton Allen
Angela Stevenson
Courtney Berreth
Pandy Peters
Brianna Walker
Dianne Ryan
Adriene Steffen
Shawna Johnson
Danielle Kunkle
Makayla Johnson
Stacey Hardin
Savannah Hardekopf
Isabelle Hefley
Aysha Long

Kristen Whitehead
Alexa Wacker
Skylar Lindstrom
Division Il
Marybeth Clement
Luna Lasher

Zoie Furrow

Lexi Kenworthy
Paige Lantz
Chayney Fitzgerald

Horse's Name
Lacey
Lacey

Horse's Name

Eddies Claim Ta Fame
Kiss My Honey Buns
Dashing Ace

BR Flingin My Sass

SX Lea Leo Drift

Tipsy Lou

Desperado

Eye Bee Jets N War

A Classic Dreamz

LF Soon To Be Famous
Versacce

Son

Judging By The Money
Ima Tom A Hawk

Cool Gun Annie

RCA Mona Blue
Sonny At Five

Smokin Ta First

Justice

Enchanted Starlight
Winridge Sierra

KG Judge My Chex "Derby"
TK Takin A Frenchman
Hawks And Ruffles

Bully

Dualin Perks

Cant Outsmart My Fire
Playin Royal Pistol

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Angel Lite

Jess

Fling The French

Hickory Whiz Dunit

Star Warrior

Becky On Safari "Uno"

Homie

Royal

Mighty Dazzling Doll (7pm)
THR Bugs On My Bully
Meego

Stuey

Time
36.925
47.423

Time

14.367
14.381
14.386
14.464
14.525
14.545
14.546

14.55

14.57
14.576
14.673
14.695
14.706
14.776
14.792

14.83
14.844
14.851

14.88
14.916
14.988
14.988
14.998
15.011
15.059

15.07
15.072
15.102
15.161
15.188
15.199
15.257
15.299
15.358
15.359

15.406
15.412
15.419
15.44
15.443
15.45

Winnings

$229.48
$191.21
$152.97
$114.72

$76.48

$206.53
$172.08
$120.46
$120.46

$68.83

$175.94
$146.59
$117.27
$87.95
$58.63
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Shelby Dunbar
Alyssa Low
Vanda Chess
Stetson Grant
Division IV
Jessica Zuber
Isabella Brown
Karen Richter
Romy Case
Kristen Whitehead
Kasadie Neely
Presley Doran
Brooke Alsup
Taylor Muir
Andrea Brown
Brittany Herb
Kylee Dowd

Elle Fischer

Ava Stone

Paige Norton
Laurel Schmidgall
Grace Kenworthy
Victoria Flores Parra
Alexis Cunningham
Paisley Grant

Niki Davila

Laila Acuff

Emma Belcher
Henniemar Schak
Shirley Cooper
Madison Dunn
Debbie Pack
Sharon Woods

4D 2nd Race
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Name

Division |
Mackenzie Taylor
Stephanie Chike
Lexi Kenworthy
Isabelle Hefley
Samantha Sandall
Adriene Steffen
Lindsay Taylor
Jeanette Etchebarne
Jacqui Schumachar
Viki Friedrich
Camryn Eaton
Paisley Grant
Division Il

Angela Stevenson
Courtney Berreth
Pandy Peters

Sheza Dun Girl
Rodeo Short Goes
Sage

Harley

Brook

Nevaeh

Taking Flight "Chrome"
Cowboy

Marthas Son Of A Gun
Whiskey

Don’t Judge My Jets
Miss Famous Ziggy
French Cadillac

Miss Bullywood
Remington

Bo

Trooper

Surfers Dreamer

Fritz Giggles

Blitz Special Effort
THR Bugs On My Bully
Prieta

RCA Ikes Lil Chey

TBR Fame N Money

Checkie Check "Mya" (5pm)

Flower Power (5pm)

Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"

Royce

Count N On Profit
Docs Starlike Dixie
Falcon Judge Rules
Kimz Hucklebery Hank

Horse's Name

Eddies Claim Ta Fame
Kiss My Honey Buns
Dashing Ace

SX Lea Leo Drift
Tipsy Lou

Desperado

A Classic Dreamz

LF Soon To Be Famous
Versacce

Son

Cool Gun Annie
Sonny At Five

Enchanted Starlight
Winridge Sierra

KG Judge My Chex "Derby"

15.479
15.515
15.567
15.805

15.884 $152.98
16.042 $127.47
16.061 $101.98
16.16 $76.48
16.204 $50.99
16.249
16.33
16.5
16.646
16.669
16.707
16.719
16.802
16.921
17.591
18.141
24.166
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time Winnings
14.367 $136.34
14.381 $119.27
14.386  $85.19
14.525
14.545
14.546
14.57
14.576
14.673
14.695
14.792
14.844

14.916 $122.69
14.988 $92.01
14.988 $92.01



Brianna Walker
Dianne Ryan
Adriene Steffen
Shawna Johnson
Makayla Johnson
Stacey Hardin
Isabelle Hefley
10 Alexa Wacker
Division Il
Zoie Furrow
Lexi Kenworthy
Paige Lantz
Vanda Chess
Stetson Grant
Division IV
Karen Richter
Romy Case
Kasadie Neely
Taylor Muir
Sharon Woods
Emma Belcher
Shirley Cooper
Paisley Grant
Niki Davila
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OBRA Open 1st Race
Name
1 Lindsay Taylor
2 Jeanette Etchebarne
3 Malisa Anderson
Paisley Grant

OBRA Open 2nd Race
Name
1 Lindsay Taylor
2 Jeanette Etchebarne
Paisley Grant

OBRA 3500 1st Race
Name
1 Stephanie Chike
2 Courtney Berreth
3 Stacey Hardin

OBRA 3500 2nd Race
Name
1 Stephanie Chike
2 Courtney Berreth
3 Stacey Hardin

OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name
1 Shawna Johnson

TK Takin A Frenchman
Hawks And Ruffles

Bully

Dualin Perks

Playin Royal Pistol

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Jess

Star Warrior

Mighty Dazzling Doll (7pm)
THR Bugs On My Bully
Meego

Sage

Harley

Taking Flight "Chrome"
Cowboy

Whiskey

French Cadillac

Kimz Hucklebery Hank
Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"
Count N On Profit

TBR Fame N Money

Checkie Check "Mya" (5pm)

Horse's Name

A Classic Dreamz

LF Soon To Be Famous
Smokin Ta First

TBR Fame N Money

Horse's Name

A Classic Dreamz

LF Soon To Be Famous
TBR Fame N Money

Horse's Name

Kiss My Honey Buns
Winridge Sierra

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy'

Horse's Name

Kiss My Honey Buns
Winridge Sierra

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"

Horse's Name
Dualin Perks

14.998
15.011
15.059

15.07
15.102
15.161
15.199
15.358

15.419

15.44
15.443
15.567
15.805

16.061
16.16
16.249
16.646
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time
14.57
14.576
14.851
no time

Time
14.57
14.576
no time

Time
14.381
14.988
15.161

Time
14.381
14.988
15.161

Time
15.07

$104.53
$91.44
$65.31

$90.90
$79.51
$56.79

Winnings
$50.40
$33.60

Winnings
$63.00

Winnings
$52.50

Winnings
$52.50

Winnings
$35.00



Niki Davila

OBRA 1000 2nd Race

1

Name
Shawna Johnson
Niki Davila

OBRA 500 1st Race
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Name

Angela Stevenson
Makayla Johnson
Marybeth Clement
Brittany Herb
Marjorie Wells
Taylor Muir

Ally Mager
Savannah Hardekopf
Debbie Pack

OBRA 500 2nd Race

1
2
3
4

Name

Angela Stevenson
Makayla Johnson
Marybeth Clement
Taylor Muir

Youth 1st Race

Name

Division |

Lexi Kenworthy
Isabelle Hefley
Samantha Sandall
Adriene Steffen
Camryn Eaton
Division Il
Brianna Walker
Adriene Steffen
Isabelle Hefley
Kristen Whitehead
Division Il
Shelby Dunbar
Zoie Furrow
Nicole Doering
Division IV

Jayden Leisman

Romy Case

Kristen Whitehead
Kylee Dowd

Elle Fischer

Ava Stone

Caylee Teeters
Cassidy Dodsworth
Kaylee Lindstrom

Checkie Check "Mya" (5pm)

Horse's Name
Dualin Perks
Checkie Check "Mya" (5pm)

Horse's Name

Enchanted Starlight

Playin Royal Pistol

Homie

Remington

Bound To Rise (7pm)
French Cadillac

Captains French Guy (3pm)
Frost Da Fire (7pm)

Falcon Judge Rules

Horse's Name
Enchanted Starlight
Playin Royal Pistol
Homie

French Cadillac

Horse's Name

Dashing Ace

SX Lea Leo Drift
Tipsy Lou
Desperado
Cool Gun Annie

TK Takin A Frenchman
Bully

Jess

Hickory Whiz Dunit

Sheza Dun Girl
Mighty Dazzling Doll (7pm)
Maddy (5PM)

Izzy (5pm)

Cowboy

Marthas Son Of A Gun
Bo

Trooper

Surfers Dreamer
Abby

Royally Secure (5pm)
Truly (3pm)

no time

Time
15.07
no time

Time
14.916
15.102
15.634
15.876
16.374
16.646
18.524
20.087

no time

Time
14.916
15.102
15.634
16.646

Time

14.386
14.525
14.545
14.546
14.792

14.998
15.059
15.199
15.299

15.479
15.677
15.797

15.898
16.16
16.204
16.719
16.802
16.921
17.291
18.676
no time

Winnings
$35.00

Winnings
$63.01
$55.12
$39.37

Winnings
$42.00
$28.00

Winnings

$69.30
$46.20

$62.38
$41.57

$53.13
$35.42

$46.20
$30.80



Laila Acuff

Youth 2nd Race

Name

Division |

Lexi Kenworthy
Isabelle Hefley
Samantha Sandall
Adriene Steffen
Camryn Eaton
Division Il
Brianna Walker
Adriene Steffen
Isabelle Hefley
Division Il
Zoie Furrow
Nicole Doering
Division IV
Romy Case
Caylee Teeters

Senior 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Jeanette Etchebarne

Viki Friedrich
Pandy Peters
Division Il

1 Vanda Chess

Senior 2nd Race

Name
Division |

1 Jeanette Etchebarne

Viki Friedrich
Pandy Peters
Division Il

1 Vanda Chess

Flower Power (5pm)

Horse's Name

Dashing Ace

SX Lea Leo Drift
Tipsy Lou
Desperado
Cool Gun Annie

TK Takin A Frenchman
Bully

Jess

Mighty Dazzling Doll (7pm)
Maddy (5PM)

Cowboy

Abby

Horse's Name

LF Soon To Be Famous
Son

KG Judge My Chex "Derby"

Sage

Horse's Name
LF Soon To Be Famous
Son

KG Judge My Chex "Derby"

Sage

no time

Time

14.386
14.525
14.545
14.546
14.792

14.998
15.059
15.199

15.677
15.797

16.16

17.291

Time

14.576

14.695

14.988

15.567

Time
14.576
14.695
14.988

15.567

Winnings

$63.00

$56.70

$48.30

$42.00

Winnings

$39.06

$30.94

Winnings

$39.06

$30.94



